
Dry Drayton Parish Council Meeting Dates 2024/25 

All dates to commence at 7pm unless specified otherwise 

 

• Friday 26th April 2024 (Annual Parish Meeting) 

• Tuesday 7th May 2024 (Annual Parish Council Meeting) 

• Tuesday 4th June 2024 

• Tuesday 2nd July 2024 

• Tuesday 10th September 2024 

• Tuesday 8th October 2024 

• Tuesday 5th November 2024 

• Tuesday 3rd December 2024 

• Tuesday 7th January 2025 

• Tuesday 4th February 2025 

• Tuesday 4th March 2025 

• Tuesday 1st April 2025 

• Tuesday 6th May 2025 


